

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details (With Text)

21-0	63	Name:		
Арро	pintment	Status:	Passed	
6/2/2	2021	In control:	Metropolitan Council	
6/15/	/2021	Final actio	n:	
Historic Zoning Commission				
Rear	Reappointment of Ms. Elizabeth Mayhall for a term expiring June 1, 2026.			
		,		
Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
2	Metropolitan Council		approved	
1	Rules, Confirmations, and Elections Committee	d Public	approved	
	Appo 6/2/2 6/15 Histo Reap	Reappointment of Ms. Elizabet Ver. Action By	Appointment Status: 6/2/2021 In control: 6/15/2021 Final action Historic Zoning Commission Reappointment of Ms. Elizabeth Mayhall for Reappointment of Ms. Elizabeth Mayhall for Ver. Action By	AppointmentStatus:Passed6/2/2021In control:Metropolitan Council6/15/2021Final action:Historic Zoning CommissionReappointment of Ms. Elizabeth Mayhall for a term expiring June 1, 2026.Ver. Action ByAction

Reappointment of Ms. Elizabeth Mayhall for a term expiring June 1, 2026.